Area Training Coordinators
Aberdeen: Marty Hall Martin.Hall@ihs.gov 
Alaska: Scott Dufour ssdufour@anthc.gov 
Albuquerque: Joseph Lucero joseph.lucero@ihs.gov
Bemidji: Teresa Chasteen teresa.chasteen@ihs.gov
Billings: Angel Tallbull Angel.Tallbull@ihs.gov 
California: Paula Taylor paula.taylor@ihs.gov  

Nashville: Robin Bartlett robin.bartlett@ihs.gov
Navajo: Vanessa Segay  Vanessa.Segay@ihs.gov 
Oklahoma City: Greg Thomas greg.thomas@ihs.gov
Phoenix: Roberta Joe Roberta.Joe@ihs.gov 
Portland: Vanessa Williams- Begay Vanessa.Williams-Begay@ihs.gov 
Tucson: Kathy Tso Kathy.Tso@ihs.gov   
